16. Bergfahren Klipphausen 16. September 2018

AK/GJ Name Vorname Verein/Ort Nr. | Platz
Uuill

2009 Stimmel Fabian SC Berlin 23 1

2009 Lindig Marek SV Elbland Coswig-MeilSen 43 2

2012 Wechsung Sheldon Berlin 24 3
ui3

2007 Kahl Niclas-Marius SC Rugiswalde 16 1
U1is

2004 GroRBmann Oscar SRV Sebnitz 40 1

2004 Mitzscherling |Mauro Dohna 3 2

2005 Mielenz Moritz Radebeul 56 3
Uiz

2003 Hanel Max RSG Torpedo Larchental 34 1

2002 Wengler Lucas RSG Torpedo Larchental 35 2

2002 Rehn Eric Rohrsdorf 66 3
u19

1999 Walther Max Schnelle Stelle Urkrostitz 68 1
W Elite (23-29)

1991 Hartwig Bianca OSC Cyclingteam Potsdam 21 1

1990 Juhra Lisa Dresden 50 2

1992 Liebscher Katja RSG Torpedo Larchental 72 3

1995 Reinicke Janin Velox Berlin 27 4
W S1 (30-39)

1987 Schulze Ariane Dresden 51 1

1985 Werske Birgit Team Combase 32 2
W S2 (40-49)

1771 Altmann Andrea Elberadler MeiRen 59 1
W S4 (60-69)

1950 Muschler Liane SC DHFK Leipzig 13 1

U223

1998 Biedermann |David Rohrsdorf 15 1
Elite(23-29)

1990 Haubold Martin Radebeul 74 1

1992 Bartnik Norman Dresden 58 2

1991 Benedix Peter RC Dresden 38 3

1990 Langer Georg RC Dresden 37 4
$1(30-39)

1984 HeR Tobias Petz Racing 54 1

1979 Eichhorn Andre Team SK Cervelo 9 2




1985
1982
1986
1988
1980
1982
1979
1980
1985

S2 (40-49)
1976
1978
1970
1978
1974
1975
1977
1977
1976
1972
1969
1974
1975
1970
1970
1973

$3 (50-59)
1964
1968
1965
1965
1961
1963
1963
1961
1964

S4 (60-69)
1958
1951
1953
1956
1953
1956
1950
1949
1949
1955

S5 (70-74)
1945

Horlebeck
Linack
Lechtschewski
Treichel

Arndt
Wohlgemuth
Herrmann
Bottger

ott

Gabriel
Schinkothe
Lindig
Funke
Greye
Lange
Milenz
Flagel
Klebe
Schemmel
Gohler
Loose
Hamann
Fleischhauer
Richter
ClauB

Schmidt
Baum
Arnswald
Wistner
Bolling
Hartwig
Miller
Habler
Rostel

Schwarz
Weildflog
Baum
Herrmann
Matauschek
Liebscher
Bauch
Hubrich
Stoy

Genge

Miiller

Marcel

Alexander
Martin

Jens

Erik

Rene

Daniel

Daniel

Robert

Gilbert
Ralf
Thomas
Mathias
David
Oliver
Kai
Frank
Uwe
Silvio
Jochen
Roberto
Sebastian
Jens
Ronny
Torsten

Karsten
Andreas
Michael
Mario
Uwe
Uwe
Andreas
Jan
Norbert

Henry
Glnter
Rolf
Reinhard
Rainer
Andreas
Roland
Reinhard
Arno
Bodo

Claus

Dresden
Petz Racing
Bad Lausick
RSC Sturmvogel Potsdam
RC Dresden
Post SV Gorlitz
SV Elbland Coswig-Meif3en
Niinchritz
Dresden

Die Fahrradkette
Petz Racing
SV Elbland Coswig-Meif3en
Die Fahrradkette
Sisu Berlin
Team Odessa
Radebeul
SG Doltzschen
Team Odessa
Speichenfreund Elsterland
SV Elbland Coswig-Meif3en
Chemnitz
Team Odessa
OSC Cycling Team
Brand Erbisdorf
Team Color-Tec

RSV 54 Venusberg
SV Elbland Coswig-MeifRen
Die Fahrradkette
Medingen
Chemnitz
OSC Cyclingteam Potsdam
Ddébeln
Dresden
Velox Berlin

Picardellics
Chemnitzer PSV
SV Elbland Coswig-Meif3en
SV Elbland Coswig-Meifsen
Chemnitz
RSG Torpedo Larchental
VB Lengenfeld
Plessa
RSV AC Leipzig
Batzdorf

RSV Chemnitz

52
29
42
22
70
71
11
10
33

61
76
36
60
69
45
57
64
46
30
78
17
47
31
25
65

48

19
49
28
20
39
77
26

62
53
14

12
12
19
67

75
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1945
1944
1948
1946

56 (75+)
1939
1942
1940

Munkelt
Carow
Flugel
Scadock

Kenne
Groll
Dietze

Friedemann
Peter

Hans
Jurgen

Dieter
Wolfgang
Peter

SC DHFK Leipzig
RTC Kopenick
SG Déltzschen
Team Sparkasse Elbe-Elster

Dresden
SV Elbland Coswig-MeifRen
Chemnitzer PSV

36

63

41
55

gl winN




